Product Name :

Construction Wheeled Asphalt Cold Planers

Description :

Construction Wheeled Asphalt Cold Planers

Technical Specification :

aw
machines gy

Email : sales@machinesequipments.com

Product Code :
MACHEQ-C-M8201002

Max. Milling width: 350-1320 mm
Max. Milling depth: 60-315 mm
Driving Type: wheel-type

Rated po
wer/speed

(kw/rpm)

56/2200

70/2200

82/2200

125/2200

125/2200

140/2200

162/2000

194/

Travel
speed

(km/h)

0-6

0-6

0-6

0-13

0-13

0-13

0-7

Gradeabilit
y

(%0)

20

50

60

20

20

20

60

Operating
weight

4350

4800

7000

13500

14500

15000

17500

200




(kg)

Max.
Milling
Width

(mm)

350

350

500

1020

1020

1020

1020

13

Max.
Milling
Depth

(mm)

60

100

120

120

120

160

300

31
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